TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WORLD FUEL SERVICES AMERICAS, INC.		12/31/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC.	
Street Address:	9800 N.W. 41st Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 400	
City:	Miami	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33178	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2986600	BUNKERFUELS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (813)227-8249

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 954-524-5505
Email: ptomail@shutts.com

Correspondent Name: Joseph Englander, SHUTTS & BOWEN LLP

Address Line 1: 200 E. Broward Boulevard

Address Line 2: Suite 2100

Address Line 4: Fort Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33301

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10331.0200
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joseph R. Englander
	I RAUEIVIARN

900175548 REEL: 004309 FRAME: 0246

TOP \$40.00 2986600

Signature:	/joseph r. englander/
Date:	11/03/2010
Total Attachments: 5 source=No. 3 Assignment Filing for Bunkerfuels#page1.tif source=No. 3 Assignment Filing for Bunkerfuels#page2.tif source=No. 3 Assignment Filing for Bunkerfuels#page3.tif source=No. 3 Assignment Filing for Bunkerfuels#page4.tif source=No. 3 Assignment Filing for Bunkerfuels#page5.tif	

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"WORLD FUEL SERVICES AMERICAS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF
"WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND
EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF TEXAS, AS RECEIVED AND
FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D.
2007, AT 8:57 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4482051 8100M

071375295

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smile Hindre

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6277081

DATE: 01-02-08

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:40 AM 12/31/2007 FTLED 08:57 AM 12/31/2007 SRV 071375295 - 2456389 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC CORPORATION INTO FOREIGN CORPORATION

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 252 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FTRST: The name of each constituent corporation is WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC., a Texas corporation, and WORLD FUEL SERVICES AMERICAS, INC., a Delaware corporation.

SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations pursuant to Title 8, Section 252.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation is WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC., a Texas corporation.

FOURTH: The Articles of Incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be its Articles of Incorporation.

FIFTH: The merger is to become effective on December 31, 2007.

SIXTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at 9800 N.W. 41st Street, Suite 400, Miami, Florida 33178, the place of business of the surviving corporation.

SEVENTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation on request, without cost, to any stockholder of the constituent corporations.

EIGHT: The surviving corporation agrees that it may be served with process in the State of Delaware in any proceeding for enforcement of any obligation of the surviving corporation arising from this merger, including any suit or other proceeding to enforce the rights of any stockholders as determined in appraisal proceedings pursuant to the provisions of Section 262 of the Delaware General Corporation laws, and irrevocably appoints the Secretary of State of Delaware as its agent to accept services of process in any such suit or proceeding. The Secretary of State shall mail any such process to the surviving corporation at c/o WORLD FUEL SERVICES CORPORATION, Attention: R. Alexander Lake, 9800 N.W. 41st Street, Suite 400, Miami, Florida 33178.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said surviving corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, the 31st day of December, 2007.

WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC.

Name: Peter D. Tonyan

Title: Senior Vice President

MIADOCS 2465247 1



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a filing instrument merging

World Fuel Services Americas, Inc. Foreign For-Profit Corporation Delaware, USA [File Number: 800017234]

Into

WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC. Domestic For-Profit Corporation [File Number: 113174900]

has been received in this office and has been found to conform to law.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by the virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing the acceptance and filing of the merger on the date shown below.

Dated: 12/31/2007

Effective: 12/31/2007



Pholiphon

Phil Wilson Secretary of State

FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

DEC 31 2007

ARTICLES OF MERGER OF

Corporations Section

WORLD FUEL SERVICES AMERICAS, INC, a Delaware corporation, with and into
WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC, a Texas corporation

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 5.04 of the Texas Business Corporation Act (the "Act"), the undersigned corporations (the "Merging Parties") certify the following articles of merger adopted for the purpose of effecting a merger in accordance with the provisions of Part Five of the Act.

- The name of each of corporations stated below that are a party to the plan of merger and the laws (state) under which such corporations are organized are:
 - WORLD FUEL SERVICES AMERICAS, INC., a Delaware corporation ("WFSA") WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC., a Texas corporation (the "Surviving Corporation")
- 2. A plan of merger (the "<u>Plan of Merger</u>") was approved and adopted in accordance with the provisions of article 5.03 of the Act providing for the merger of WFSA with and into the Surviving Corporation.
- An executed copy of the Plan of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the Surviving Corporation at 9800 N.W. 41st Street, Suite 400 Miami, Florida 33178, and a copy of the Plan of Merger will be furnished by the Surviving Corporation, on written request and without cost, to any shareholder of each corporation that is a party to the Plan of Merger and to any creditor or obligee of the parties to the merger at the time of the merger if such obligation is then outstanding.
- 4. No amendments to the articles of association of any domestic corporation are to be effected by the merger.
- 5. No new domestic trust company, trust institution, corporation or other entity will be created pursuant to the Plan of Merger.
- 6. The approval of the shareholders of the Surviving Corporation is not required pursuant to the provisions of Article 5.03(G) of the Act.
- As to WFSA, the approval of whose shareholders is required, the number of outstanding shares of each class or series of stock of such merging party entitled to vote, with other shares or as a class, on the Plan of Merger, are as follows:

Name of Merging	Number of Shares	Class or Series	Number of Shares
Party	Outstanding		Entitled to Vote as a
<u></u>			Class or Series
World Fuels Services		N/A	N/A
Americas, Inc.			

MIADOCS 2484633 1

- 8. As to WFSA, the approval of whose shareholders is required, all outstanding shares voted for the Plan of Merger.
- 9. The Plan of Merger and the performance of its terms were duly authorized by all action required by the laws under which each foreign corporation or other entity that is a party to the merger was incorporated or organized and by its constituent documents.
- 10. The Surviving Corporation will be responsible for all franchise taxes and fees which can be inserted in the merger in lieu of the tax clearance from the comptroller.
- 11. The merger will become effective on December 31, 2007 at 1:00 p.m. in accordance with the provisions of article 10.03 of the Act.

Date: December 31, 2007

WORLD FUEL SERVICES AMERICAS, INC.

Name: Richard C. White Title: Vice President

WORLD FUEL SERVICES, INC.

Name: Peter D. Tonyan

Title: Senior Vice President

MIADOCS 2484633 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004309 FRAME: 0252

RECORDED: 11/03/2010